

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 305 OF 2001**

Shree Siddhivinayak Developers & ors. ...Plaintiffs

Versus

Saraldisha Investments & ors. ...Defendants

None for the Plaintiffs.

CORAM: N. J. JAMADAR, J.

DATED : 4th MARCH, 2020

PC:-

1. None present for the plaintiffs.
2. List the suit for dismissal order on 31st March, 2020.

[N. J. JAMADAR, J.]