

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.305 OF 2001

SHREE SIDDHIVINAYAK DEVELOPERS & ORS.)...PLAINTIFFS

V/s.

SARALDHISHA INVESTMENTS & ORS.)...DEFENDANTS

Mr.Jayesh Mestry, Advocate for the Plaintiffs.

Ms.Neuty Thakkar i/by Tushar Goradia, Advocate for the Defendants.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 8th NOVEMBER 2023

PC. :

1. Mentioned out of turn.
2. Learned Counsel submit that the other two connected matters have been listed on 13th December 2023 and this matter also be listed along with those matters on 13th December 2023 for marking of documents.
3. List on 13th December 2023.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)